
Div H
Div A

Div W

Div R
Div M

ICP

DP-5

DP-10

DP-20

DP-15

Weed wash

DP-40
DP-45

DP-60

DP-17

Page 2Page 2

Page 1Page 1

Page 3Page 3 Page 4Page 4

Page 5Page 5

T12S R36E T12S R37E

T12S R38E

T12S R39E

T13S R36E T13S R37E T13S R38E T13S R39E

T14S R36E
T14S R37E

T14S R38E T14S R39E

T15S R36E T15S R37E T15S R38E T15S R39E

T16S R36E
T16S R37E T16S R38E

T16S R39E

US-26

OR-245

Unity

1600

1680

RIC
ER

OA
D

SR
 24

5

Rose Cree
kRd

M UNN ROAD

CAM PBELL LN

HEREFORD LP

100

168
4

Los
t C

re
ek

Rd

SOUTH FORK RD

ROUSE ROAD

FARLEY RD

BU
LL

 R
UN

 R
D

CE
ME

T E
RY

RO
AD

US 26

BU
LL

RU
N RO

AD

BR
IDG

E C
RE

EK

1692

Rose C reek Rd

1684

Little Malheur River

950

12
5

150

118°0'W

118°0'W

118°5'W

118°5'W

118°10'W

118°10'W

118°15'W

118°15'W
44

°3
0'N

44
°3

0'N

44
°2

5'N

44
°2

5'N

44
°2

0'N

44
°2

0'N

44
°1

5'N

44
°1

5'N

44
°1

0'N

44
°1

0'N

ELDORADO
OR972S-000942

FINAL
IAP Index Map

1 0 1 2 3
Miles

¯
ODF GIS, Team 3
August 24, 2015

1538 hours

Legend
IAP Page Index

ÑÔ§ Helibase

! Drop Point

Úð Incident Command Post

ÑÜ Staging Area

Other
ODF Forest Protection District



Div A

Div H
Div A

US-26

16
0010

0

1692

10
6

MURRAY ROAD

09
0

095

US 26

118°4'W

118°4'W

118°5'W

118°5'W

118°6'W

118°6'W

118°7'W

118°7'W

118°8'W

118°8'W

118°9'W

118°9'W

118°10'W

118°10'W

44
°24

'N
44

°23
'N 44

°23
'N

44
°22

'N 44
°22

'N

ELDORADO
OR972S-000942

Div A-H
FINAL

NAD 83
Approx 20,611 ac

ODF GIS, Team 3
August 24, 2015

1741 Hours

Legend
óóóCompleted Dozer Line

Completed Line
2I I Hand Line
2y y Road as Completed Line

! Drop Point

ÑØ Dip Site

8 Structures

¯
0 0.25 0.5

Miles

Incident Action
Plan Map
Page 1 of 5

Page 1

3

5

4

1
2



Div A

Div W

US-26

1600

920

100

050

86
0

1692

970

935

BEAM CREEK

10
6

155

965

921

052

70
0

054

850

250

EAST CAMP CREEKROAD

095

090

1680

1684

US 26

118°6'W

118°6'W

118°7'W

118°7'W

118°8'W

118°8'W

118°9'W

118°9'W

118°10'W

118°10'W

118°11'W

118°11'W

44
°21

'N 44
°21

'N

44
°20

'N 44
°20

'N

44
°19

'N 44
°19

'N

ELDORADO
OR972S-000942

Div A-W
FINAL

NAD 83
Approx 20,611 ac

ODF GIS, Team 3
August 24, 2015

1742 Hours

Legend
óóóCompleted Dozer Line

Completed Line
2I I Hand Line
2y y Road as Completed Line

! Drop Point

ÑØ Dip Site

¯
0 0.25 0.5

Miles

Incident Action
Plan Map
Page 2 of 5

Page 2

3

5

4

1
2



Div M

Div R

Div W

246

388

095

1684

114

25
0

359

151

360

390

155

395

BEAM CREEK

245

110

363

111

145

7366

150

1684

FARLEY RD

118°4'W

118°4'W

118°5'W

118°5'W

118°6'W

118°6'W

118°7'W

118°7'W

118°8'W

118°8'W

118°9'W

118°9'W

118°10'W

118°10'W

44
°18

'N 44
°18

'N

44
°17

'N 44
°17

'N

44
°16

'N 44
°16

'N

ELDORADO
OR972S-000942

Div M-R-W
FINAL

NAD 83
Approx 20,611 ac

ODF GIS, Team 3
August 24, 2015

1742 Hours

Legend
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

óóóCompleted Dozer Line
Completed Line

2I I Hand Line
2y y Road as Completed Line

! Drop Point

!!G MediVac Site

!dô Pump

$0{ Safety Zone

8 Structures

¯
0 0.25 0.5

Miles

Incident Action
Plan Map
Page 3 of 5

Page 3

3

5

4

1
2



Div M

FARLEY RD

Rose Creek Rd

117°59'W

117°59'W

118°0'W

118°0'W

118°1'W

118°1'W

118°2'W

118°2'W

118°3'W

118°3'W

118°4'W

118°4'W

118°5'W

118°5'W

44
°18

'N 44
°18

'N

44
°17

'N 44
°17

'N

44
°16

'N 44
°16

'N

ELDORADO
OR972S-000942

Div M
FINAL

NAD 83
Approx 20,611 ac

ODF GIS, Team 3
August 24, 2015

1742 Hours

Legend
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

! Drop Point

ÑØ Dip Site

8 Structures

¯
0 0.25 0.5

Miles

Incident Action
Plan Map
Page 4 of 5

Page 4

3

5

4

1
2



Div M

Div H

US-26

1600

BEAM CREEK

FARLEY RD

US 26

118°1'W

118°1'W

118°2'W

118°2'W

118°3'W

118°3'W

118°4'W

118°4'W

118°5'W

118°5'W

118°6'W

118°6'W

44
°21

'N 44
°21

'N

44
°20

'N 44
°20

'N

44
°19

'N 44
°19

'N

ELDORADO
OR972S-000942

Div H-M
FINAL

NAD 83
Approx 20,611 ac

ODF GIS, Team 3
August 24, 2015

1742 Hours

Legend
óóóCompleted Dozer Line

Completed Line
2y y Road as Completed Line

! Drop Point

!!G MediVac Site

ÑØ Dip Site

8 Structures

¯
0 0.25 0.5

Miles

Incident Action
Plan Map
Page 5 of 5

Page 5

3

5

4

1
2


